cutlery
RENA



stock supported
cutlery collections
for immediate delivery




T/7/17FDEF
T/17FDNF
T717KDEF
T717KDTF
T717KSBF
T717SADF
T/717SDEF
T717SDIF
T717SFTF
T717SITF
T717SRBF

anadorra

18/10

dessert | salad fork mirror finish

dinner fork

dessert knife [ solid handle

dinner knife [ solid handle

bread & butter knife [ solid handle
coffee spoon

dessert [ soup spoon

dinner spoon

teaspoon

iced tea spoon

soup spoon /[ round bowl



aswan

18/10
satin finish

teaspoon
soup spoon
dessert spoon
coffee spoon
table fork
dessert fork
fish fork
soda spoon
table knife
butter knife
fish knife
dessert knife

53367001
53367002
53367003
53367005
53367021
D98 6V02S
53367026
53367040
53367041
53367045
53367049
553 67052



2151FDE R
2151FDNF
2151FFSF

2151KDEF
2151KDTF
2151KFSF
2151KSSF
2151SADF
2151ISDEE
2151SDIF

2151SFTF
2151SITF

2151ISRBIF

mercury

18/10

dessert [ salad fork . .
mirror finish

dinner fork

fish fork

dessert knife

dinner knife [ solid handle
fish knife

steak knife [/ solid handle
coffee spoon

dessert [ soup spoon
dinner spoon

teaspoon

iced tea spoon

soup spoon [ round bowl
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metropolitan

18/10

mirror finish coffee spoon

dinner spoon

dessert knife [ solid handle
dinner fork

soup soon [ round bowl
dessert [ soup spoon

fish knife

teaspoon

dinner knife [ solid handle
bread & butter knife [/ solid handle
fish fork

dessert [ salad fork

T671SADF
T671SDIF

T671KDEF
T671FDIF

T671SRBF
T 7S DEF
T671KFSF
T671SFTF
T671KPTF
T671KSBF
T671FFSF
T671FDEF



monteverdi

18/10
mirror finish

TA40FDEF dessert [ salad fork
TA40FDIF dinner fork

TA40KDEF dessert knife [ solid handle
TA40KPTF dinner knife [ solid handle
TA40SADF coffee spoon

TA40SDEF dessert [ soup spoon
TA40SFTF teaspoon

TA40SRBF soup spoon [ round bowl
TA40STBF dinner spoon
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